M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l P
lu
gs

1.1 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-8B 8.0”
203 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
2.5 lbs
1.1 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-10B 10.0”
254 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
5.5 lbs
2.5 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-12B 12.0”
305 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
6.5 lbs
2.9 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-15B 15.0”
381 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
11.5 lbs
5.2 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
10 ft
3.0 m
HT-18B 18.0”
457 mm
1/2”
12.7 mm
16.5 lbs

1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
6.0 lbs
2.7 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
40 ft
12.2 m
ME-10 10.0”
254 mm - 8.0 lbs
3.6 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
40 ft
12.2 m
ME-10B 10.0”
254 mm
1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
8.0 lbs
3.6 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
40 ft
12.2 m
ME-12 12.0”
305 mm - 10.0 lbs
4.5 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
30 ft
9.1 m
ME-12B 12.0”
305 mm
1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
10.0 lbs
4.5 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
30 ft
9.1 m
ME-15 15.0”
381 mm - 15.0 lbs
6.8 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
25 ft
7.6 m
ME-15B 15.0”
381 mm
1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
15.0 lbs
6.8 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
25 ft
7.6 m
ME-18 18.0”
457 mm - 18.0 lbs
8.2 kgs
5 psi
0.34 bar
20 ft
6.1 m
ME-18B 18.0”
457 mm
1/4” & 3/4”
6.4 mm & 19.1 mm
18.0 lbs